Month/Year Departure Port
Feb-16 ZAPLZ

May-16 ZAPLZ

Jun-16 ZADUR
ZAPLZ

Jan-17 ZADUR
Mar-17 ZADUR

Jul-17 GBLON

Values for Tariff 22021000
1Jan 2016 to 1 Nov 2017

Australian Import Port
AUSYD

AUSYD

AUSYD
AUMEL

AUSYD
AUSYD

AUFRE

Litres Amount

37,164.
19,298.4

16,601.76
19,298.

38,596.8
18,840.

20,736.

Aust. Price

84,885.76
32,308.6

62,517.53
31,428.57

96,323.93
36,720.37

94,072.28



